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 Name: Charla Beall 
Address: PO Box 3532 

       Olathe, KS  66063 

Phone: 816-659-4786  

Email: cvbe2000@aol.com 

Judicial Districts: 10  

 

Name: Jennifer Berger 

Address: 712 S Kansas Ave., Suite 400 

 Topeka, KS  66603 

Phone: 785-233-1700 

Email: jenniferberger@jenniferbergerlaw.com  

    Judicial Districts: 1 2 3 4 7 

 

Name: Carly Boothe 

Address: 130 N Cherry, Third Fl 

        Olathe, KS  66061 

Phone: 913-890-4790 

Email: carly@boothewalsh.com  

    Judicial Districts: 1 3 6 7 8 10 

 

Name: Sarah Carmody 

Address: 8600 W 110th St, Suite 210 

        Overland Park, KS  66210 

Phone: 913-257-3110 

Email: sarah@sarahcarmodylaw.com  

    Judicial Districts: 1 7 10 29 

 

Name: William Ebert 

Address: PO Box 4263 

        Topeka, KS  66614 

Phone: 785-272-1600 

Email: wfepa@ebertlaw.com  

    Judicial Districts: 2 3 4 7  
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Name: Jeanne Erikson 

Address: 200 W Douglas, Suite 555 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Phone: 316-776-2317 

Email: erikson@halcyonist.com  

Judicial Districts: 13 18 30 

 

Name: Mark D. Glover 

Address: 807 Virginia Ct 

        Hutchinson, KS  67502 

Phone: 620-259-3951 

Email: drmark@ctmshutch.com  

    Judicial Districts: 8 9 20 27 28  

 

Name: Jennifer Hagg 

Address: 5301 W 75th St, Suite 100 

        Prairie Village, KS  66208 

Phone: 913-451-4529 

Email: jhagg@hayneslawfirmllc.com  

    Judicial Districts: 1 6 10  

 

 Name: Steven Henry 

Address: 9225 Indian Creek Pkwy, Suite 1150 
Overland Park, KS  66210 

Phone: 913-381-5020 

Email: steve@henrypractice.com  

    Judicial Districts: 1 4 6 7 10 29 

 

Name: Tina Huntington 

Address: 1411 E Big Cedar Ct 

Andover, KS  67002 

Phone: 316-269-1950 

Email: thuntington@floodmanlaw.com  

Judicial Districts: 8 9 18 27  
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Name: David Johnson  

 Address: 8254 E Bluestem St. 

Wichita, KS  67207 

 Phone: 316-618-8005 

 Email: DNJAttorney@hotmail.com  

 Judicial Districts: 9 13 18 28 

 

Name: Heather Landon  

 Address: 142 N Cherry St 

Olathe, KS 66061 

 Phone: 913-254-7600 

 Email: landonlawllc@gmail.com    

 Judicial Districts: 4 6 7 10 

 

Name: Bruce Mayfield 

Address: 8010 Conser, Suite 4556 

Overland Park, KS 6 6 2 0 4  

Phone: 913-649-8404 

Email: bruce@mayfieldlaw.com  

 Judicial Districts:  4 6 7 10 

 

Name: Kay L. McCarthy 

Address: 7007 College Blvd, Suite 430 

        Overland Park, KS 66211 

Phone: 913-283-7003 

Email: kay@kaylmccarthy.com 

Judicial Districts: 10 

 

Name: Tisha Morrical 

Address: 336 S Santa Fe 

       Salina, KS  67402 

Phone: 785-268-2345 

Email: tish@morricallegal.com  

Judicial Districts: 8 9 12 17 20 21 23 28 
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Name: Sanford Nathan 

Address: 1766 Chisholm Rd 

       McPherson, KS  67460 

Phone: 620-345-3275 

Email: snkz@mtelco.net  

Judicial Districts: 8 9 13 18 20 27 28 

 

Name: Michael Nichols 

Address: 2544 N Maize Ct, Suite 100 

       Wichita, KS  67205 

Phone: 316-619-7684 

Email: mnicholsmediation@gmail.com  

Judicial Districts: 9 13 18 27 

 
Name: Trina Nudson 

Address: 313 N Chestnut St 

Olathe, KS 66061 

Phone: 913-829-8838 

Email: trina@mychildadvocate.com  

Judicial Districts:  1 4 6 7 10 

 

Name: Melissa Richards 

Address: 315 Houston St., Suite C 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Phone: 785-992-4123 

Email: melissa@mhkdrs.com  

Judicial Districts: 2 3 8 21 28  

 

Name: Joseph Robb 

Address: 110E Broadway 
Newton, KS 67114 

Phone: 316-283-4560 

Email: joerobb@robblaw.com 

Judicial Districts: 8 9 13 18 27 28  
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Name: Bethany Roberts  

Address: 1211 Massachusetts St 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Phone: 785-843-6600 

Email: broberts@barberemerson.com 

Judicial Districts: 1 2 3 4 5 7 10 21 27  

 

Name: Melissa Schwartz 

Address: 946 N West St 

       Wichita, KS  67203 

Phone: 316-712-4848 

Email: melissa@bfatherapy.com  
Judicial Districts: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

Name: Diane Sherwood 

Address: PO Box 12066 

       Wichita, KS  67277 

Phone: 316-267-3223 

Email: diane@peaceandforgiveness.com  
Judicial Districts: 9 13 18 21 27 28 30 
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